
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00056, Howe

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  6.0 Mi. E of Little Lost River Hwy

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 670

 678
 651

Butte (12)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 322

 325
 315

 348

 353
 336

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 925 622

W DIR - - - - - 410 317

E DIR - - - - - 515 305

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

526 662 806 622 624 703 643

263 350 459 324 321 374 328

263 312 347 298 303 329 315

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

670 631 533 612 681 753 616

355 342 287 329 359 379 331

315 289 246 283 322 374 285

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

692 679 583 616 664 758 605

327 363 306 313 351 380 336

365 316 277 303 313 378 269

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

713 666 587 688 743 820 724

391 363 325 341 375 397 370

322 303 262 347 368 423 354

31 - - - - - -

696 - - - - - -

343 - - - - - -

353 - - - - - -

MADW 659 660 627 635 678 792 642

STDEV 76 20 122 36 49 85 48

DAYFAC 1.02 1.02 1.07 1.06 0.99 0.85 1.04

July 2011
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